MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO naBaHuio namaTn Fepos CoseTckoro Cotosa J1nsbl YaikuHoli
MwuHck, 19. - 21.6.2024

Event 23 Boys, 50m Freestyle 2012 and younger
21.06.2024 - 9:15 Results Prelim
Pekopg TypHupa 26.67 POMAHOB, Mapk MuHcK 2018

1 Open: 24.80 / 2 Open: 29.80 / 3 Open: 32.30 / 1 toH Open: 38.80 / 2 toH Open: 45.80

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

49.
50.
51.

VMBAHOB, Erop
WWMBEKO, deHuc
YXUNUHCKUIA, Knpunn
KAMUHCKWI, Hasap
KYXTWH, AMmnTpnii
KY3bMWH, MupoH
AHTYHEBWY, Nnbsa
KAMCKWIA, Bnagucnas
r'YNb, Kupunn
BbICTPOB, AaHunn

. TYNAEB, ApceHnia

. ANIEKCENYMK, Oopodpeii
. CbITbKO, Kupunn

. BYTbIJTIOB, VBaH

. IATYTUK, AnekcaHap

CTACIOKEBWY, AnaTonuii

. BO3H4AK, Huknta

. ITHATBEB, ApTem

. BOBbINEB, Bnag,

. JEMBOBCKWW, Apocnas
. BOPNCEHKO, Bnagumunp
. POrO>XXHUKOB, Apocnas
. PEOOPUNHEHKO, PycnaH
. XPUTOLWKWNH, Apocnas

. PbIIbKO, VBaH

. CNAOPEHKO, Anekcei

. WWYNAEB, ApTyp

. KOPOI/J1b, NBaH

. MEXOB, Bagum

. MMHYYK, Apocnas

. XONOAWHCKWIA, Anekceii
. MUXANATI, Cepreli

. TABOP, PomaH

. WYNAK, Aptem

. MAP®EHYNK, Anekceii

. BOPOAVH, Bnagucnas

. ASBAPKO, CtaHucnas

. CYOAPEB, ApceHni

. CblIC, KoHcTaHTuH

. FOPYAK, CaBenwii

OPEMO, CtaHucnas

. ANNIEKCENYUK, Ecoum

. KAPTOBWY, KoHCTaHTUH
. APMAKOBWY, AH

. KACIMEPOBWY, 3axap

. CUMAHIOK, Makcum

. MOCKAJIEHKO, Hukuta
. TArYLW, CtaHucnas

BAVIIA, AnekcaHap
MAJTALLKEBWY, VisaH
TYPKO, femug

YB

12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
14
12
12
12
13
12
13
14
12
13
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15

KpoHwTaar
AHTapb
MOKCAHOLWOP
CAOWOP-2
AHTapb

CLUIOP "Pagyra”
AHTapb
AHTapb
AHTapb

BonHa
rOKUoP
AHTapb
AHTapb

CLIOP "Pagyra"
ryopP

AHTapb
AHTapb
FOKUOP
AHTapb

CLUOP "Pagyra"
AHTapb
Onnmnuney,
AHTapb
AHTapb
AHTapb

ourt r.Marturopck
AHTapb

BonHa

AHTapb
AHTapb
AHTapb

ruop

AHTapb
AHTapb
AHTapb
AHTapb
AHTapb
AHTapb
MOKCAHOLWOP
AHTapb
AHTapb
AHTapb
AHTapb
AHTapb
Onnmnuey,
AHTapb
Onnmnuey,
AHTapb
AHTapb

'Y "Betkosckas AHOCLL"

MOKCAOLWOP

Time

28.04 Q
29.73 Q
29.97 Q
30.80 Q
3174 Q
32.08 R
32.12 R
32.32
32.38
32.69
32.81
33.17
33.28
33.39
33.87
34.07
34.32
34.55
34.60
35.08
35.20
35.26
35.68
36.16
36.17
36.23
36.56
36.66
36.92
37.16
37.17
37.42
38.45
38.46
38.71
38.83
38.92
39.70
39.94
40.10
40.10
40.27
40.73
41.40
41.60
41.93
42.14
4255
43.03
4356
44.09

Paspsag, Pts
2 371
2 311
3 304
3 280
3 256
3 248
3 247
1 toH 242
1 toH 241
1 toH 234
1 toH 231
1 toH 224
1 toH 222
1 toH 220
1 toH 210
1 toH 207
1 toH 202
1 toH 198
1 toH 197
1 toH 189
1 toH 187
1oH 186
1oH 180
1oH 173
1oH 173
1oH 172
1oH 167
1 oH 166
1 oH 162
1 oH 159
1 oH 159
1 oH 156
1 toH 144
1 toH 144
1 toH 141
2 tOH 139
2 tOH 138
2 1OH 130
2 1OH 128
2 1OH 127
2 1OH 127
2 1OH 125
2 1OH 121
2 1OH 115
2 1OH 113
2 1OH 111
2 1OH 109
2 1OH 106
2 1OH 102
2 1OH 99
2 1OH 95
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MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO naBaHuio namaTn Fepos CoseTckoro Cotosa J1nsbl YaikuHoli

MwuHck, 19. - 21.6.2024

Event 23, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 2012 and younger

Rank YB
52. POTAJIEBNY, CTenaH 13 dAHTapb
53. BY, OaHuun 13 dAHTapb
54. BYK3EEB, AnekcaHgp 13 dAHTapb
55. KAPIVIH, Enuceli 16 CLUOP "Pagyra”
DSQ 3APELKWUW, MaTBeli 12 Y"UOP r.KnobuHa"
10.4 - CTapT 40 nogayn cTapTOBOro curHasia
DSQ FEPMAH, VBaH 12 dAHTapb
10.4 - CTapT [0 Nojayv CTapTOoBOro curHasia
DSQ KABAJIEPYNK, Bnagumup 13 TY "Betkosckasa AHOCLU"
10.4 - CTapT [0 nojayv CTapTOoBOro curHasia
DNS TOMBACOB, CtaHucnias 12 TuoP
DNS TMYYEHKOB, Tumodoeii 14  AxTapb
DNS NNTOMAKO, PoguoH 14  AdTapb

Time
44.70
45.08
45,77

1:00.23
34.89

37.45

37.47

Paspag

2 tOH
2 tOH
2 tOH

1 toH

1 oH

1 toH

Pts

91
89
85
37
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