Event 23 21.06.2024 - 9:15 Boys, 50m Freestyle

2012 and younger Results Prelim

21.06.2024	- 9:15				R	esuits Preim
	26.67	,	BLR			2018
1 Open: 24.80 Points: FINA 2023	/ 2 Open: 29.80 / 3 Open: 32.30 / 1	Open: 38.80 / 2	Open: 45.80			
Rank		YB		Time		Pts
1.	,	12		28.04 Q	2	371
2.	,	12		29.73 Q	2	311
3.	,	12		29.97 Q	3	304
3. 4.	,	12	-2	30.80 Q	3	280
	,		-2			
5.	,	12 "	"	31.74 Q	3	256
6.	,	13	"	32.08 R	3	248
7.	,	13		32.12 R	3	247
8.	,	12		32.32	1	242
9.	,	12		32.38	1	241
10.	,	12		32.69	1	234
11.	,	12		32.81	1	231
12.	,	12		33.17	1	224
13.	,	13		33.28	1	222
14.	,	13 "	II .	33.39	1	220
	,					
15.	,	12		33.87	1	210
16.	,	12		34.07	1	207
17.	,	12		34.32	1	202
18.	,	12		34.55	1	198
19.	,	12		34.60	1	197
20.	,	14 "	II .	35.08	1	189
21.	,	12		35.20	1	187
22.	,	12		35.26	1	186
23.	·	12		35.68	1	180
24.	,	13		36.16	1	173
2 5 .	,	12		36.17	1	173
	,	13 .			1	
26.	,			36.23	-	172
27.	,	14		36.56	1	167
28.	,	12		36.66	1	166
29.	,	13		36.92	1	162
30.	,	13		37.16	1	159
31.	,	13		37.17	1	159
32.	,	12		37.42	1	156
33.		13		38.45	1	144
34.	,	12		38.46	1	144
35.	,	13		38.71	1	141
36.	,	13		38.83	2	139
37.	,	13		38.92	2	138
	,				2	
38.	,	13		39.70	2	130
39.	,	13		39.94	2	128
40.	,	13		40.10	2	127
	,	14		40.10	2	127
42.	,	13		40.27	2	125
43.	,	13		40.73	2	121
44.	,	13		41.40	2	115
45.	•	13		41.60	2 2 2 2 2	113
46.		14		41.93	2	111
47.	i	14		42.14	2	109
48.	,	14		42.55	2	106
	,					
49.	,	14 14 "	"	43.03	2	102
50.	,	14	"	43.56	2	99
51.	,	15		44.09	2	95

Event 23, Boy	s. 50m Fr	eestvle.	Prelim.	2012 and	vounger

Rank	YB	Time	Pts
52. ,	13	44.70	2 91
53. ,	13	45.08	2 89
54. ,	13	45.77	2 85
55. ,	16	" 1:00.23	37
DSQ ,	12 "	. " 34.89	1
10.4 -			
DSQ ,	12	37.45	1
10.4 -			
DSQ ,	13 "	" 37.47	1
10.4 -	10	0.1.1.	·
DNS ,	12		
DNS ,	14		
DNS ,	14		